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portale del calcie marchigiano

Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Nazionali Girone G 2023/2024

30 Giornata

Squadra

Atl. S.Paolo
Delta P. Tolle
Rimini
AlmaJ. Fano
Civitanovese
Vis Pesaro
Abano
Bellaria
Clodiense
Abano Teolo
Romagna Centro
Jesina
Recanatese
Castelfidardo

Ribelle

Pt
66
60
59
55
50
50
45
36
34
32
30
29
29
29
13

G
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

\%
19
17
17
16
14
15
13
10
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13
13
11
11
16
14
14
20

18/04 Atl. S.Paolo - Romagna Centro
18/04 Bellaria - Ribelle
18/04 Castelfidardo - Jesina
18/04 Clodiense - Delta P. Tolle

18/04 Recanatese - Civitanovese
18/04 Rimini - Abano Teolo
18/04 Vis Pesaro - Abano

GF
59
56
58
45
49
49
37
43
33
27
32
34
31
31
19

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

10 4
8 6
7 4
8 3
8 3
8 4
7 2
6 3
6 3
3 5
4 4
3 2
5 5
3 8
1 2
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